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4/16 4-5-6 A HUBEBRZI AL 420,000 420,000
1 | 4/16| wmm [DTEOTEZT LR 5,232 414,768
2 | 6/27 |mamon Zi(ﬁ/(g;}rg) P 95,285| 319,483

7/16 7-8-9H HBHBEEBEZIT AN 420,000 739,483
3 | 9/4 |maEwrEz|fReE(7/22~23) MG +HAL 12,900 726,583
4 | 9/4 |maEmsz |k (8/7~8) RAH AR 78,101 648,482

10/16 10-11-12 A DBHEBEZIT AL 420,000 1,068,482
5 |11/25|manrs | FRE (11/7~9) KHERK 18,740( 1,049,742
6 |11/25|emnes [EF ek} 464 1,049,278
7| 1/6 | wE® ot — AR (3,979 X50%) 1,989 1,047,289
g | 1/6 zﬁﬁfﬁiﬁﬂ&ﬂfjﬁﬁﬁﬁ N 239,985 807,304
9 | 1/6 | sm= iﬁ;gfgﬁ%ﬁjﬁiﬁz 5 29,863 777,441
10 [ 1/6 | ##prz |FEHHTAKER (FFI6F4A ~12AFFRD) 3,438 774,003
11| 1/6 | swoe |FEFTESE (FT6F4H ~11H 77) 15,137| 758,866
12 | 1/6 |&smeas |SE7ERT BBEFORH (S TI64E4A ~ 128 57) 30,600 728,266
13 | 1/6 |msmaz Zf$§53 ng ?ﬁ%ﬁﬂ%%mﬂ 38,210| 690,056

1/16 1-2-3A HBEEBHEZT AN 420,000 1,110,056
14 | 2/28 | sz | EL SR 110 1,109,946
16 | 3/13 [mammms | SRR FRET — 7B FEH 7,040| 995,106
17 | 3/13 | msmmms @Kﬂéﬂ» 110 994,996
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22 Ar| =8 1 z NG| e 23
18 | /26 | w05 T parman upmme 5,760) 989,23
19 | 3726 |mwrem | EEEER oo ppmemmisrsssmm) i
20| 3/31 | B ERR (RESL R —MEEA) 53,372| 499,184
21 | 3/31| wwm f@@éﬁ?é@% 6,500| 492,675
22| 3/31 | wmmm [EEDABRE 1,146| 491,529
23 | 3/31 | wwwn iﬁfgf{fﬁﬂfﬁummﬁ) 6,527 485,002
24 | 3/31 | wwmrm i%;ﬁg;;fﬁ;ﬁﬂ ’ 80,050 404,952
95 | 3/31 |memrn @?ﬁﬁfﬂgﬁﬁ%ﬁw / 12,612| 392,340
26 | 3/31 |wrmnn (FETECHRIEL . 11,400 380,940
28 |3/31 | % F7LyMNERBFERAASRES A 2| 370,712

& & 1,680,000| 1,309,288| 370,712
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